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“A WORK OF HEART” ~ “THINK OF YOUR KIDS”

$205,000 $278,000

4o 8 : ARy D Interesting 3 bedroom, 2 storey home in | Quality “Country Glen" 4 bedroom home with main

: E = . TREER T S | s Village setting. Artistic touches set this home | floor family room and laundry. Move-in - the work’s
' : ' apart. Eat-in kitchen - deck - pine family room | done! Super kitchen - breakfast area. Over 2600 sq.

floor - fireplace. Call Betty McKend*.  32-71 | ft. to enjoy. Call Betty McKend". 32-72

ST - e

Sales Rep. T

Ty 4 170 Guelph St,
877'01 73 ok Georugeefown

prrrT

o )
B b s ¥ e

LIMEH
3 bedroom brick bungalow - situated on 1 acre Maple ravine, freshly painted
inside & out, new roof, some new windows, 3 walkouts, huge kitchen with built-in
appliances & more. Call Susan Carrier* 873-0300 Bus. or 877-7937 Res.

GEORGETOWN

STARTER - $144,900 .17 e
2‘+’ bedmm 0 dOSE to a" a-rnenmes ks Th;:‘?eautiful split level is sure

spacious living room & dining roon,. Q3\} L s B I | Soeigia ] to please. Large bright room,
iNi ' | > 1 | Bl o o deck off master bedroom to
finished rec room pIUS Srd B I B . Hib 1 inground pool. 1.4 acres of
bedroom,fenced ya.rd, & more. Th LR I B b f| beautiful landscaping, close to
. . : L ._ i P £ | town. Don’t pass up on your
IS pnced to sell. Call Susan Cz R e e ] | e £ | dream! Call now! Only
873-0300 Bus. or877-7937 Res. YN0}  ~a @ | 5249900, RM313-96
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REDUC
Stunning unique home
{ overlooking parkland.
Bright and spacious
e FVEAX | throughout, excellent
= |value. Don’t delay, call
Subt {¥1] Inc today. $199,900. RM052-96

s s R G G
& e
R S : :

Susan Carr ier : *Sales Rep.
873-0300
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our home is your -gre::;’u[mest investment both financially and emo
Whether buying or selling yo edicated professional.
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Company Angie has info on what can be Get all Call Angie for 5,65; ’s a E{egift?ad’ Relocation
Relocating You? offered bu vour comvani. you're entitled = S & /o Specialist too! N\
"y ffered by y 1:79 | S
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GEORGETOWN COURT, [ (New @9 TREED GEORGETOWN
TR , G POOL s——— SOUTH

N ———— “”“ Brlght 4 bdrm on QUiEt ——
i court with huge pile . home with direct access to completely
shaped lot backing onto [S &= Mt o wrg finished basement with extra 3 pc. bath.
park. Finished Bsmt, SRR R, e | & Hardwood, ceramics and beautifully
hardwood floors and more. LB decorated. Fully landscaped, CAC and
i : el e e el interlocking walks. Call for a look inside.
Acking + QQ,QUOhM348-96 e $259,900: RM323-96

3 NGNS TR _ @~ -  LOCATION, LOCATION
i - AoDDIest Faradise. Ul u : Sk, T é
on 1/2 acre lot, 3 mi¥1.. from 51 E - TR $1 22,900
downtown Georgetown. s B BLEl ¥ T o Clean and beautifully decorated town-

g:;ar:‘?;hdgnwd i?wmgienr?r:za?;gm’ home. Walk to GO! Finished rec room

b e g e - =5 i e # B yith extra bathroom. Fireplace, central
Ins, w/o 1o terrace, impressive =@ B 8 . air, hi-eff. gas furnace and lovely hard-

brick fireplace, crown mouldings, .
inground pool gazebo, play- wood floors. Lots of space for a little
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